
FLAG REQUEST FORM
INSTRUCTIONS 
Use this form to purchase an American flag that has been flown over the United States Capitol.  Once 
completed, please print and return the form to Rep. Becerra's Los Angeles district office with a check made 
payable to: Office Supply Account: Becerra for the total amount of your purchase.  Use the table below to 
calculate the total amount  owed.

Your Name:

Primary Phone:

Secondary Phone:

Email Address:

Address:  
  
Where the flag 
is to be shipped 
 

I am requesting that this flag be flown over the United States Capitol.

If you are requesting that this flag be flown over the U.S. Capitol, a certificate of recognition will be included. Please tell us 
below if the flag is for a particular person, family, group, or will commemorate a special occasion.

Person, family, group,  
or special occasion:

Would you like the flag to be flown on a particular date, if possible? Or does the date not matter?

Date doesn't matter. I would like the flag flown on the following date, if possible:

Type Flag Cost Flying Fee  
if applicable Postage Subtotal X Quantity = TOTAL

3'x5' Nylon $9.00 $4.05 $3.95 $17.00

3'x5' Cotton $9.25 $4.05 $3.95 $17.25

4'x6' Nylon $13.50 $4.05 $3.95 $21.50

5'x8' Nylon $18.00 $4.05 $3.95 $26.00

5'x8' Cotton $20.00 $4.05 $3.95 $28.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT:Please return completed form and check to: 
Office of Rep. Xavier Becerra 
1910 W Sunset Blvd., #810 
Los Angeles, CA 90026

Make check payable to: 
"Office Supply Account: Becerra"

Question? 
Call 213-483-1425


FLAG REQUEST FORM
INSTRUCTIONS
Use this form to purchase an American flag that has been flown over the United States Capitol.  Once completed, please print and return the form to Rep. Becerra's Los Angeles district office with a check made payable to: Office Supply Account: Becerra for the total amount of your purchase.  Use the table below to calculate the total amount  owed.
If you are requesting that this flag be flown over the U.S. Capitol, a certificate of recognition will be included. Please tell us below if the flag is for a particular person, family, group, or will commemorate a special occasion.
Would you like the flag to be flown on a particular date, if possible? Or does the date not matter?
Type
Flag Cost
Flying Fee 
if applicable
Postage
Subtotal	
X Quantity
= TOTAL
3'x5' Nylon
$9.00
$4.05
$3.95
$17.00
3'x5' Cotton
$9.25
$4.05
$3.95
$17.25
4'x6' Nylon
$13.50
$4.05
$3.95
$21.50
5'x8' Nylon
$18.00
$4.05
$3.95
$26.00
5'x8' Cotton
$20.00
$4.05
$3.95
$28.00
Please return completed form and check to:
Office of Rep. Xavier Becerra
1910 W Sunset Blvd., #810
Los Angeles, CA 90026
Make check payable to:
"Office Supply Account: Becerra"
Question?
Call 213-483-1425
8.2.1.4029.1.523496.503679
	TextField1: 
	TextField2: 
	TextField3: 
	TextField4: 
	CheckBox1: 0
	TextField5: 
	CheckBox2: 0
	CheckBox3: 0
	DateTimeField1: 
	NumericField2: 
	NumericField7: 
	NumericField6: 
	NumericField1: 
	PrintButton1: 
	PrintButton2: 



