



CAPITOL OFFICE 1226 Longworth HOB Washington, DC 20515 202-225-6235 LOS ANGELES OFFICE 1910 W Sunset Blvd., #810 Los Angeles, CA 90026 213-483-1425

http://Becerra.House.Gov

FLAG REQUEST FORM

INSTRUCTIONS

Use this form to purchase an American flag that has been flown over the United States Capitol. Once completed, please print and return the form to Rep. Becerra's Los Angeles district office with a check made payable to: **Office Supply Account: Becerra** for the total amount of your purchase. Use the table below to calculate the total amount owed.

Your Name:		
Primary Phone:	Address:	
Secondary Phone:	Where the flag is to be shippe	d
Email Address:		

□ I am requesting that this flag be flown over the United States Capitol.

If you are requesting that this flag be flown over the U.S. Capitol, a certificate of recognition will be included. Please tell us below if the flag is for a particular person, family, group, or will commemorate a special occasion.

Person, family, group, or special occasion:

Would you like the flag to be flown on a particular date, if possible? Or does the date not matter?

Date doesn't matter. I would like the flag flown on the following date, if possible:

Туре	Flag Cost	Flying Fee if applicable	Postage	Subtotal	X Quantity	= TOTAL
3'x5' Nylon	\$9.00	\$4.05	\$3.95	\$17.00		
3'x5' Cotton	\$9.25	\$4.05	\$3.95	\$17.25		
4'x6' Nylon	\$13.50	\$4.05	\$3.95	\$21.50		
5'x8' Nylon	\$18.00	\$4.05	\$3.95	\$26.00		
5'x8' Cotton	\$20.00	\$4.05	\$3.95	\$28.00		

Please return completed form and check to: Office of Rep. Xavier Becerra 1910 W Sunset Blvd., #810 Los Angeles, CA 90026 Question? Call 213-483-1425 **TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT:**

Make check payable to: "Office Supply Account: Becerra"